

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).494-497/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in CRLMP No.
32391/2008 & CRLMP No. 33865/2008 & CRLMP No. 33870/2008 & CRLMP No.
34477/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DEVVERT BRAHAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARISH CHANDRA & CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment)

Date: 08/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, the operation of the
impugned judgment shall remain stayed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master