

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos. 2395-2398/2010

DEVVERT BRAHAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARISH CHANDRA & CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay)

Date : 24/02/2015 These appeals though listed hearing today were mentioned.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin D.Meshram, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Rajbhar, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Mansukhani, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters next week.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Kalyani Gupta  
Date: 2015.02.25  
16:24:49 IST  
Reason: