

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2395-2398/2010

DEVVERT BRAHAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARISH CHANDRA & CO. & ORS.
(With application for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Appellant(s) Mr. Nitin D. M., Adv.
Mr. D.P. Rajbhar, Adv.
Mr. Aambir S. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldeep Mansukhani, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
the matters are adjourned to 22nd July, 2015.(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER